WALK A FAST EXC Laura Kuterbach
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04187
04188
04189
04190

08128
08129
08130
08131
08132
08133
08134
08135
08191
08192
08193
08194
08195
08196
08197
08198
08199
08200
08201
08202
08331

12136
12137
12138
12139
12140
12141
12142
12143
12144
12145
12146
12147
12148
12149
12150
12151
12152
12153
12154
12155

Vada
Dancer
Jamie
Pocket

Ginny
Patsy
Ricky
Marvel
Riesling
Diva
Nitro
Phoenix
Luke
Scout
Razzle
Tootsie
Margaux
Dixiee
Spooner
Ditty
Loki
Dodger
Willow
Blacky
Timmy

Shamrock
Pippa
Kandi

Tina Turner
Sparki

Pi

Calli

Tonka

The Kid
Oreo

Bella
Madeleine
Beignet
Marney

Ty

Henry

Kai

Biscuit
Flyte
Laynie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Chihuahua

MIXED

MIXED

French Bulldog
Poodle (Toy)
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
MIXED

Papillon

Rat Terrier

MIXED

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Boston Terrier
MIXED

MIXED

Cocker Spaniel

Becky Stewart
Lauren Gomez
Megan Richards
Lauren Beaudoin

Jill Giles

Cindy Young
Maureen Daigle-Watson
Joe Mullins
Shari Vespested
Robert Saputo
Christine Ponzo
Kay Wheeler
Fran Salvas
Becky Fry

Linda Larsen
Scot Sutton
Vanessa Sanfiel
Kimberlee Levee
Terry Pasfield
Dianne McFarlane
Dianne Bryant
Gia Arney

Julie Madawi
Rhonda Hood
Sharon Will

Jynifer Brooks

Miniature American Shepher Gia Amey

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
German Spitz
Poodle (Miniature)
MIXED

Cocker Spaniel
Pyrenean Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
MIXED

Pomeranian
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepheri Rose Siebeneck

JoAnn Sawyer
Susan Bekaert
Lithia Castillo
Brenda Becker
Vance Edeker
Cindy Little
Leslie Pope-Hall
Dianne Bryant
Deb Mason
Pam Vojtas

Gill Chapman
Erica Bensen
Dave May

Pat Siemer

Lisa Manchen
Jackie Routh
Shari Vespested



FAST EXC Laura Kuterbach
SMALL

LARGE

WALK C

FAST EXC Laura Kuterbach




FAST EXC

FAST OPN
WALK A
FAST OPN
FAST OPN
FAST OPN
SMALL
WALK B

Laura Kuterbach

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

137
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16
16
16
16

04001
04002

08003
08004
08005
08006
08013
08014
08015
08016
08017
08018
08019

12007
12008
12009
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12223

16224
16225
16226
16227

Tine - FEO
Harley

Romeo
Biscuit
Ring
Naughty FEO
Tessa
Paris
Navi
River
Bailey
Violet
ObiWan

Court
Duffy
Penny
Ava
Chill
Bambi
Yoshi
Miley
Loki
Ozzie
Hot Rod
Dana
Colt
Dash

Permit
Blanco
Nyx
Shae

MIXED Rhonda Koeske
Chihuahua Terri Matkovic
Rat Terrier Bill Becker
MIXED Carolann Mullins
MIXED Terry Pasfield
Miniature American Shepheri Dee Zurburg
MIXED Karla Santiago
Toy Fox Terrier Kathy Marble Brown
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicky Enjamio
Miniature Pinscher Linda Schultz
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diana Mackey
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
MIXED Karen Mills
Shetland Sheepdog Ann Oucherloney
Miniature Schnauzer Christine Soucy
English Springer Spaniel  Lindsey Lloyd
Cocker Spaniel Deb Mason
MIXED Lyne Doucet
Shetland Sheepdog Destiny Duenas
Shiba Inu Friederike Hertwig
MIXED Gary Makas
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Sanford
Danish Swedish Farmdog ~ Melissa John
Cocker Spaniel Susan Flowers
Shetland Sheepdog Sophia Weaver

Poodle (Miniature)

Maureen Daigle-Watson

Miniature American Shepher Robin Butto

Labrador Retriever
MIXED

MIXED

Australian Shepherd

PK Lichtenberger
Jane Benson
Amanda Ronning
Debbi Dickerson



LARGE

FAST OPN  Randy Capsel

WALK C

FAST OPN  Randy Capsel




WALK A

WALK B

FAST NOV  Craig Josling

FAST NOV  Craig Josling

FAST NOV  Craig Josling

FAST NOV
SMALL

Craig Josling

229
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12
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04103
04104
04105

08059
08060
08061
08062
08063
08064
08065
08066
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110

12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118

Oopsie
Beans
Sebastian

Emmie
Havana
Emma
Rocket
Heidi
Momo
Mia
Hazy
Magic
Zoey
ABBA
Willow
Max

Rainbow
Olivia
Keevah
Milo
Millie
Noel
Dante
Churro
Duck
Handy
Frosty
Oakley
Maisie
Barney
Morgan
Brighton
Marlin
Tally
Barney

MIXED
Boston Terrier
Teddy Roosevelt Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog

Bichon Frise
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Toy)

Rat Terrier

Chihuahua

Donna Edison
Gill Chapman
Mitch Walker

Kathy Beyer
Rachel Beene
Cameron Ferrera
Becky Stewart
Dianne Kirsopp
Keiko Day

Bill Becker
Megan Magnant

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson
Miniature American Shepher Ellen Lazarus

Rat Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Megan Richards
Jeff Mackey

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Jynifer Brooks
Diane Miles
Nicole Hornyak
Fran Salvas
Susan Hayes

Miniature American Shepher Doreen Harrison

Poodle (Miniature)

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

MIXED

Maureen Daigle-Watson
Colbie Foster Chapman
Doreen Alfano

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Merilee Biehle

Shetland Sheepdog

Eric Stratmann

Miniature American Shepher: Elyie Contorno

Miniature American Shepher Kate Austin

MIXED

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Beagle

Marla Schenck
Carolann Mullins
Kelly Pompeo

Dianna Weaver
Chris Anderson
Amy Nathanson




WALK C

FAST NOV  Craig Josling

FAST NOV  Craig Josling

WALK A JWW NOV  Randy Capsel 1 4 04103 Oopsie MIXED Donna Edison
2 4 04104 Beans Boston Terrier Gill Chapman
3 4 04105 Sebastian Teddy Roosevelt Terrier Mitch Walker
JWW NOV  Randy Capsel
4 8 08059 Emmie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Beyer
5 8 08060 Havana French Bulldog Rachel Beene
6 8 08061 Emma Bichon Frise Cameron Ferrera



WALK B

JWW NOV

JWW NOV
SMALL

LARGE

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel
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08062
08063
08064
08065
08066
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110

12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118

Rocket
Heidi
Momo
Mia
Hazy
Magic
Zoey
ABBA
Willow
Max

Rainbow
Olivia
Keevah
Milo
Millie
Noel
Dante
Churro
Duck
Handy
Frosty
Oakley
Maisie
Barney
Morgan
Brighton
Marlin
Tally
Barney

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Toy)

Rat Terrier

Chihuahua

Becky Stewart
Dianne Kirsopp
Keiko Day

Bill Becker
Megan Magnant

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson
Miniature American Shepher Ellen Lazarus

Rat Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Megan Richards
Jeff Mackey

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Jynifer Brooks
Diane Miles
Nicole Hornyak
Fran Salvas
Susan Hayes

Miniature American Shepheri Doreen Harrison

Poodle (Miniature)

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

MIXED

Maureen Daigle-Watson
Colbie Foster Chapman
Doreen Alfano

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Merilee Biehle

Shetland Sheepdog

Eric Stratmann

Miniature American Shepher: Elyie Contorno

Miniature American Shepher Kate Austin

MIXED

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Beagle

Marla Schenck
Carolann Mullins
Kelly Pompeo

Dianna Weaver
Chris Anderson
Amy Nathanson



WALK C

WALK A

JWW NOV

JWW NOV

JWW EXC

JWW EXC

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Craig Josling

Craig Josling
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04187
04188
04189
04190

08128
08129
08130
08131
08132
08133
08134
08135
08191
08192
08193
08194

Vada
Dancer
Jamie
Pocket

Ginny
Patsy
Ricky
Marvel
Riesling
Diva
Nitro
Phoenix
Luke
Scout
Razzle
Tootsie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Chihuahua

MIXED

MIXED

French Bulldog
Poodle (Toy)
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
MIXED

Becky Stewart
Lauren Gomez
Megan Richards
Lauren Beaudoin

Jill Giles

Cindy Young
Maureen Daigle-Watson
Joe Mullins
Shari Vespested
Robert Saputo
Christine Ponzo
Kay Wheeler
Fran Salvas
Becky Fry

Linda Larsen
Scot Sutton



120 8 08195 Margaux Papillon Vanessa Sanfiel
121 8 08196 Dixiee Rat Terrier Kimberlee Levee
122 8 08197 Spooner MIXED Terry Pasfield
123 8 08198 Ditty Border Terrier Dianne McFarlane
124 8 08199 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Bryant
125 8 08200 Dodger American Eskimo Dog Gia Arney
126 8 08201  Willow Boston Terrier Julie Madawi
127 8 08202 Blacky MIXED Rhonda Hood
128 8 08331 Timmy MIXED Sharon Will
JWW EXC  Craig Josling
129 12 12136 Shamrock Cocker Spaniel Jynifer Brooks
130 12 12137 Pippa Miniature American Shepher Gia Arney
131 12 12138 Kandi MIXED JoAnn Sawyer
132 12 12139 TinaTurner  Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bekaert
183 12 12140  Sparki Cocker Spaniel Lithia Castillo
134 12 12141 Pi Rat Terrier Brenda Becker
135 12 12142 Calii Shetland Sheepdog Vance Edeker
136 12 12143 Tonka German Spitz Cindy Little
137 12 12144 The Kid Poodle (Miniature) Leslie Pope-Hall
138 12 12145 Oreo MIXED Dianne Bryant
139 12 12146 Bella Cocker Spaniel Deb Mason
140 12 12147 Madeleine Pyrenean Shepherd Pam Vojtas
141 12 12148 Beignet Staffordshire Bull Terrier  Gill Chapman
142 12 12149 Marey MIXED Erica Bensen
143 12 12150 Ty Shetland Sheepdog Dave May
144 12 12151 Henry MIXED Pat Siemer
145 12 12152 Kai Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
146 12 12153  Biscuit Papillon Jackie Routh
147 12 12154 Fiyte Shetland Sheepdog Shari Vespested

148 12 12155 Laynie Miniature American Shepher Rose Siebeneck

WALK B

JWW EXC  Craig Josling
SMALL



LARGE

WALK C

JWW EXC  Craig Josling

JWW EXC  Craig Josling




WALK A

WALK B

JWW OPN

JWW OPN

JWW OPN

JWW OPN
SMALL

LARGE

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach
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04001
04002

08003
08004
08005
08006
08013
08014
08015
08016
08017
08018
08019

12007
12008
12009
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12223

16224
16225
16226
16227

Tine - FEO
Harley

Romeo
Biscuit
Ring
Naughty FEO
Tessa
Paris
Navi
River
Bailey
Violet
ObiWan

Court
Duffy
Penny
Ava
Chill
Bambi
Yoshi
Miley
Loki
Ozzie
Hot Rod
Dana
Colt
Dash

Permit
Blanco
Nyx

Shae

MIXED Rhonda Koeske
Chihuahua Terri Matkovic
Rat Terrier Bill Becker
MIXED Carolann Mullins
MIXED Terry Pasfield
Miniature American Shepher Dee Zurburg
MIXED Karla Santiago
Toy Fox Terrier Kathy Marble Brown
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicky Enjamio
Miniature Pinscher Linda Schultz
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diana Mackey
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
MIXED Karen Mills
Shetland Sheepdog Ann Oucherloney
Miniature Schnauzer Christine Soucy
English Springer Spaniel  Lindsey Lloyd
Cocker Spaniel Deb Mason
MIXED Lyne Doucet
Shetland Sheepdog Destiny Duenas
Shiba Inu Friederike Hertwig
MIXED Gary Makas
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Sanford
Danish Swedish Farmdog ~ Melissa John
Cocker Spaniel Susan Flowers
Shetland Sheepdog Sophia Weaver

Poodle (Miniature)

Maureen Daigle-Watson

Miniature American Shepher Robin Butto

Labrador Retriever
MIXED

MIXED

Australian Shepherd

PK Lichtenberger
Jane Benson

Amanda Ronning
Debbi Dickerson



WALK C

WALK A

JWW OPN

JWW OPN
T2B OPN
T2B OPN
T2B OPN

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Craig Josling

Craig Josling

Craig Josling

~
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04001
04002

08003
08004
08005
08006
08013
08014
08015
08016
08017
08018
08019

Tine - FEO
Harley

Romeo
Biscuit
Ring
Naughty FEO
Tessa
Paris
Navi
River
Bailey
Violet
ObiWan

MIXED Rhonda Koeske
Chihuahua Terri Matkovic
Rat Terrier Bill Becker
MIXED Carolann Mullins
MIXED Terry Pasfield
Miniature American Shepher Dee Zurburg
MIXED Karla Santiago
Toy Fox Terrier Kathy Marble Brown
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicky Enjamio
Miniature Pinscher Linda Schultz
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diana Mackey
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
MIXED Karen Mills



WALK B

WALK C

T2B OPN

T2B OPN

Craig Josling

Craig Josling

14
15
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31
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16
16
16
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12007
12008
12009
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12223

16224
16225
16226
16227

Court
Duffy
Penny
Ava
Chill
Bambi
Yoshi
Miley
Loki
Ozzie
Hot Rod
Dana
Colt
Dash

Permit
Blanco
Nyx

Shae

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Danish Swedish Farmdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Ann Oucherloney
Christine Soucy
Lindsey Lloyd
Deb Mason

Lyne Doucet
Destiny Duenas
Friederike Hertwig
Gary Makas
Karen Sanford
Melissa John
Susan Flowers
Sophia Weaver
Maureen Daigle-Watson

Miniature American Shepher Robin Butto

Labrador Retriever
MIXED

MIXED

Australian Shepherd

PK Lichtenberger
Jane Benson

Amanda Ronning
Debbi Dickerson



T2B OPN

T2B NOV
WALK A

T2B NOV

T2B NOV

Craig Josling

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

93
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12
12
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04103
04104
04105

08059
08060
08061
08062
08063
08064
08065
08066
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110

12067
12068
12069
12070
12071
12072
12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117

Oopsie
Beans
Sebastian

Emmie
Havana
Emma
Rocket
Heidi
Momo
Mia
Hazy
Magic
Zoey
ABBA
Willow
Max

Rainbow
Olivia
Keevah
Milo
Millie
Noel
Dante
Churro
Duck
Handy
Frosty
Oakley
Maisie
Barney
Morgan
Brighton
Marlin
Tally

MIXED
Boston Terrier
Teddy Roosevelt Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
French Bulldog

Bichon Frise
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Toy)

Rat Terrier

Chihuahua

Donna Edison
Gill Chapman
Mitch Walker

Kathy Beyer
Rachel Beene
Cameron Ferrera
Becky Stewart
Dianne Kirsopp
Keiko Day

Bill Becker
Megan Magnant

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

Miniature American Shepher: Ellen Lazarus

Rat Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Megan Richards
Jeff Mackey

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Jynifer Brooks
Diane Miles
Nicole Hornyak
Fran Salvas
Susan Hayes

Miniature American Shepher Doreen Harrison

Poodle (Miniature)

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

MIXED

Maureen Daigle-Watson
Colbie Foster Chapman
Doreen Alfano

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Merilee Biehle

Shetland Sheepdog

Eric Stratmann

Miniature American Shepher: Elyie Contorno
Miniature American Shepher Kate Austin

MIXED

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Marla Schenck
Carolann Mullins
Kelly Pompeo
Dianna Weaver
Chris Anderson



WALK B
T2B NOV  Laura Kuterbach
SMALL
LARGE
WALK C

T2B NOV  Laura Kuterbach

127 12 12118 Barney

Beagle

Amy Nathanson




WALK A

T2B NOV

T2B EXC
T2B EXC
T2B EXC

Laura Kuterbach

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

196
197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

B
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04187
04188
04189
04190

08128
08129
08130
08131
08132
08133
08134
08135
08191
08192
08193
08194
08195
08196
08197
08198
08199
08200
08201
08202
08331

12136
12137
12138
12139
12140
12141
12142
12143
12144
12145
12146
12147
12148
12149
12150
12151
12152
12153
12154

Vada
Dancer
Jamie
Pocket

Ginny
Patsy
Ricky
Marvel
Riesling
Diva
Nitro
Phoenix
Luke
Scout
Razzle
Tootsie
Margaux
Dixiee
Spooner
Ditty
Loki
Dodger
Willow
Blacky
Timmy

Shamrock
Pippa
Kandi
Tina Turner
Sparki

Pi

Calli
Tonka
The Kid
Oreo
Bella
Madeleine
Beignet
Marney
Ty

Henry

Kai
Biscuit
Flyte

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Stewart
Havanese Lauren Gomez
Chihuahua Megan Richards
MIXED Lauren Beaudoin
MIXED Jill Giles

French Bulldog Cindy Young
Poodle (Toy) Maureen Daigle-Watson
Dachshund Joe Mullins
Shetland Sheepdog Shari Vespested
Shetland Sheepdog Robert Saputo
Dachshund Christine Ponzo
Shetland Sheepdog Kay Wheeler
Shetland Sheepdog Fran Salvas
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Fry
Miniature Schnauzer Linda Larsen
MIXED Scot Sutton
Papillon Vanessa Sanfiel
Rat Terrier Kimberlee Levee
MIXED Terry Pasfield
Border Terrier Dianne McFarlane
Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Bryant
American Eskimo Dog Gia Arney
Boston Terrier Julie Madawi
MIXED Rhonda Hood
MIXED Sharon Will
Cocker Spaniel Jynifer Brooks
Miniature American Shepher Gia Arney
MIXED JoAnn Sawyer
Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bekaert
Cocker Spaniel Lithia Castillo
Rat Terrier Brenda Becker
Shetland Sheepdog Vance Edeker
German Spitz Cindy Little
Poodle (Miniature) Leslie Pope-Hall
MIXED Dianne Bryant
Cocker Spaniel Deb Mason
Pyrenean Shepherd Pam Vojtas
Staffordshire Bull Terrier ~ Gill Chapman
MIXED Erica Bensen
Shetland Sheepdog Dave May
MIXED Pat Siemer
Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
Papillon Jackie Routh
Shetland Sheepdog Shari Vespested



WALK B
T2B EXC  Randy Capsel
SMALL
LARGE
WALK C

T2B EXC  Randy Capsel

240 12 12155 Laynie

Miniature American Shepheri Rose Siebeneck



T2B EXC  Randy Capsel

WALK C STD OPN Randy Capsel

STD OPN Randy Capsel




WALK B

STD OPN
LARGE

Randy Capsel

SMALL

WALK A 44
45
46
47
48
49
50

STD OPN Randy Capsel
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

16235
16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241

12007
12008
12009
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12223

Mylee
Maisie
Ryder
Meeko
essie
Bonsai
Rosie

Court
Duffy
Penny
Ava
Chill
Bambi
Yoshi
Miley
Loki
Ozzie
Hot Rod
Dana
Colt
Dash

MIXED

Patty Trama

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re Dawn Blinde

MIXED

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Chinese Crested
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Danish Swedish Farmdog
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Pam Bishard
Lena Mclean
Emily Mauer
Dawn Strickland
Natasha Prell

Ann Oucherloney
Christine Soucy
Lindsey Lloyd
Deb Mason

Lyne Doucet
Destiny Duenas
Friederike Hertwig
Gary Makas
Karen Sanford
Melissa John
Susan Flowers
Sophia Weaver
Maureen Daigle-Watson

Miniature American Shepher Robin Butto



STD OPN

STD OPN

STD EXC
WALK C

STD EXC

STD EXC

LARGE

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

Randy Capsel

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
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08003
08004
08005
08006
08013
08014
08015
08016
08017
08018
08019

04001
04002

Romeo
Biscuit
Ring
Naughty FEO
Tessa
Paris
Navi
River
Bailey
Violet
ObiWan

Tine - FEO
Harley

Rat Terrier Bill Becker
MIXED Carolann Mullins
MIXED Terry Pasfield
Miniature American Shepheri Dee Zurburg
MIXED Karla Santiago
Toy Fox Terrier Kathy Marble Brown
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicky Enjamio
Miniature Pinscher Linda Schultz
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diana Mackey
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
MIXED Karen Mills
MIXED Rhonda Koeske
Chihuahua Terri Matkovic




WALK B

WALK A

Randy Capsel

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12152
12153
12154
12155
12156
12157
12158
12159

Kai
Biscuit
Flyte
Laynie
Tia
Rogue
Pistol
Ruby

Pomeranian Lisa Manchen
Papillon Jackie Routh
Shetland Sheepdog Shari Vespested
Miniature American Shepheri Rose Siebeneck
MIXED Keiko Day
French Bulldog Jen Young
Shetland Sheepdog Gail Harrell

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Amber Doods



193 12 12203 Hopper Shetland Sheepdog Linda Bridges
194 12 12204 Champ Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Colbert
195 12 12205 Star MIXED Carol Mann
196 12 12206 Oakley Australian Cattle Dog Sarah Williams
197 12 12207 Allie Stabyhoun Lori Nealy
198 12 12208 Splash Shetland Sheepdog Linda Obrien
199 12 12209 Henna Australian Cattle Dog Jennifer Baiocco
200 12 12210 Fin MIXED Valerie Marino
201 12 12211 Gif MIXED Marie Ouellette
202 12 12212 |Inca Australian Shepherd Tamara Aull
203 12 12213 Koko Miniature American Shepher Jan Austin
STD EXC Randy Capsel
204 8 08128 Ginny MIXED Jill Giles
205 8 08129 Patsy French Bulldog Cindy Young
206 8 08130 Ricky Poodle (Toy) Maureen Daigle-Watson
207 8 08131 Marvel Dachshund Joe Mullins
208 8 08132 Riesling Shetland Sheepdog Shari Vespested
209 8 08133 Diva Shetland Sheepdog Robert Saputo
210 8 08134 Nitro Dachshund Christine Ponzo
211 8 08135 Phoenix Shetland Sheepdog Kay Wheeler
212 8 08191 Luke Shetland Sheepdog Fran Salvas
213 8 08192 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Fry
214 8 08193 Razzle Miniature Schnauzer Linda Larsen
215 8 08194 Tootsie MIXED Scot Sutton
216 8 08195 Margaux Papillon Vanessa Sanfiel
217 8 08196 Dixiee Rat Terrier Kimberlee Levee
218 8 08197  Spooner MIXED Terry Pasfield
219 8 08198 Ditty Border Terrier Dianne McFarlane
220 8 08199 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Bryant
221 8 08200 Dodger American Eskimo Dog Gia Amey
222 8 08201 Willow Boston Terrier Julie Madawi
223 8 08202 Blacky MIXED Rhonda Hood
224 8 08331 Timmy MIXED Sharon Will
STD EXC  Randy Capsel
225 4 04187 Vada Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Stewart
226 4 04188 Dancer Havanese Lauren Gomez
227 4 04189 Jamie Chihuahua Megan Richards
228 4 04190 Pocket MIXED Lauren Beaudoin
WALK C STD NOV  Laura Kuterbach

STD NOV Laura Kuterbach




STD NOV Laura Kuterbach

LARGE
WALK B
SMALL
STD NOV Laura Kuterbach
WALK A

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12111
12112
12113

Dante
Churro
Duck
Handy
Frosty
Oakley
Maisie
Barney

Poodle (Miniature) Maureen Daigle-Watson
Staffordshire Bull Terrier ~ Colbie Foster Chapman
MIXED Doreen Alfano
Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Merilee Biehle
Shetland Sheepdog Eric Stratmann

Miniature American Shepher: Elyie Contorno
Miniature American Shepher Kate Austin
MIXED Marla Schenck



STD NOV
STD NOV
JWW OPN

WALK C

JWW OPN

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

Laura Kuterbach

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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IS

12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121
12122
12242

08059
08060
08061
08062
08063
08064
08065
08066
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110

04103
04104
04105

Morgan
Brighton
Marlin
Tally
Barney
Nyx
Dani
Akira
Frodo
Turlough

Emmie
Havana
Emma
Rocket
Heidi
Momo
Mia
Hazy
Magic
Zoey
ABBA
Willow
Max

Oopsie
Beans
Sebastian

Border Collie Carolann Mullins
Australian Shepherd Kelly Pompeo
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
Border Collie Chris Anderson
Beagle Amy Nathanson
English Springer Spaniel  Krystle Deen
Shiba Inu Lisa Gardner

Miniature American Shepher Melvina Shaffer
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Roraff
Schipperke Martha Geaney

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Beyer

French Bulldog Rachel Beene
Bichon Frise Cameron Ferrera
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Stewart
Poodle (Toy) Dianne Kirsopp
Poodle (Toy) Keiko Day

Rat Terrier Bill Becker
Chihuahua Megan Magnant

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson
Miniature American Shepher: Ellen Lazarus
Rat Terrier Megan Richards
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jeff Mackey
Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

MIXED Donna Edison
Boston Terrier Gill Chapman
Teddy Roosevelt Terrier Mitch Walker




WALK B
JWW OPN
LARGE

Laura Kuterbach

SMALL

WALK A

JWW OPN Laura Kuterbach

JWW OPN  Laura Kuterbach

148
149
150
151
152
153

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189

16
16
16
16
16
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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16236
16237
16238
16239
16240
16241

12007
12008
12009
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12223

08003
08004
08005
08006
08013
08014
08015

Maisie
Ryder
Meeko
essie
Bonsai
Rosie

Court
Duffy
Penny
Ava
Chill
Bambi
Yoshi
Miley
Loki
Ozzie
Hot Rod
Dana
Colt
Dash

Romeo
Biscuit

Ring
Naughty FEO
Tessa

Paris

Navi

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Re Dawn Blinde

MIXED

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Chinese Crested
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
English Springer Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Shiba Inu

MIXED

Shetland Sheepdog
Danish Swedish Farmdog
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)

Pam Bishard
Lena Mclean
Emily Mauer
Dawn Strickland
Natasha Prell

Ann Oucherloney
Christine Soucy
Lindsey Lloyd
Deb Mason

Lyne Doucet
Destiny Duenas
Friederike Hertwig
Gary Makas
Karen Sanford
Melissa John
Susan Flowers
Sophia Weaver
Maureen Daigle-Watson

Miniature American Shepher Robin Butto

Rat Terrier
MIXED
MIXED

Bill Becker
Carolann Mullins
Terry Pasfield

Miniature American Shepheri Dee Zurburg

MIXED
Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Karla Santiago
Kathy Marble Brown
Vicky Enjamio



190

191

192

193
JWW OPN Laura Kuterbach

194

195

WALK C JWW EXC  Craig Josling

JWW EXC  Craig Josling

JWW EXC  Craig Josling
LARGE

WALK B

© © © ©

IS

08016
08017
08018
08019

04001
04002

River
Bailey
Violet
ObiWan

Tine - FEO
Harley

Miniature Pinscher
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
MIXED

MIXED
Chihuahua

Linda Schultz
Diana Mackey
Dianna Weaver
Karen Mills

Rhonda Koeske
Terri Matkovic



WALK A

SMALL

JWW EXC  Craig Josling

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12152
12153
12154
12155
12156
12157
12158
12159
12203
12204
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210

Kai
Biscuit
Flyte
Laynie
Tia
Rogue
Pistol
Ruby
Hopper
Champ
Star
Oakley
Allie
Splash
Henna
Fin

Pomeranian
Papillon
Shetland Sheepdog

Lisa Manchen
Jackie Routh
Shari Vespested

Miniature American Shepheri Rose Siebeneck

MIXED
French Bulldog
Shetland Sheepdog

Keiko Day
Jen Young
Gail Harrell

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Amber Doods

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
MIXED

Australian Cattle Dog
Stabyhoun

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
MIXED

Linda Bridges
Theresa Colbert
Carol Mann
Sarah Williams
Lori Nealy

Linda Obrien
Jennifer Baiocco
Valerie Marino



WALK C

JWW EXC

JWW EXC

Craig Josling

Craig Josling

JWW NOV  Craig Josling

JWW NOV

Craig Josling

109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136

12
12
12
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12211
12212
12213

08128
08129
08130
08131
08132
08133
08134
08135
08191
08192
08193
08194
08195
08196
08197
08198
08199
08200
08201
08202
08331

04187
04188
04189
04190

Gif
Inca
Koko

Ginny
Patsy
Ricky
Marvel
Riesling
Diva
Nitro
Phoenix
Luke
Scout
Razzle
Tootsie
Margaux
Dixiee
Spooner
Ditty
Loki
Dodger
Willow
Blacky
Timmy

Vada
Dancer
Jamie
Pocket

MIXED
Australian Shepherd

Marie Ouellette
Tamara Aull

Miniature American Shepher Jan Austin

MIXED

French Bulldog
Poodle (Toy)
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Schnauzer
MIXED

Papillon

Rat Terrier

MIXED

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
American Eskimo Dog
Boston Terrier
MIXED

MIXED

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Chihuahua

MIXED

Jill Giles

Cindy Young
Maureen Daigle-Watson
Joe Mullins
Shari Vespested
Robert Saputo
Christine Ponzo
Kay Wheeler
Fran Salvas
Becky Fry

Linda Larsen
Scot Sutton
Vanessa Sanfiel
Kimberlee Levee
Terry Pasfield
Dianne McFarlane
Dianne Bryant
Gia Arney

Julie Madawi
Rhonda Hood
Sharon Will

Becky Stewart
Lauren Gomez
Megan Richards
Lauren Beaudoin




JWW NOV  Craig Josling

LARGE
WALK B
SMALL
JWW NOV  Craig Josling
WALK A

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12073
12074
12075
12076
12077
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12116
12117
12118
12119
12120
12121

Dante
Churro
Duck
Handy
Frosty
Oakley
Maisie
Barney
Morgan
Brighton
Marlin
Tally
Barney
Nyx
Dani
Akira

Poodle (Miniature) Maureen Daigle-Watson
Staffordshire Bull Terrier ~ Colbie Foster Chapman
MIXED Doreen Alfano

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Merilee Biehle
Shetland Sheepdog Eric Stratmann
Miniature American Shepher: Elyie Contorno
Miniature American Shepher Kate Austin

MIXED Marla Schenck
Border Collie Carolann Mullins
Australian Shepherd Kelly Pompeo
Shetland Sheepdog Dianna Weaver
Border Collie Chris Anderson
Beagle Amy Nathanson

English Springer Spaniel  Krystle Deen
Shiba Inu Lisa Gardner
Miniature American Shepher Melvina Shaffer



JWW NOV

JWW NOV

Craig Josling

Craig Josling

222
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239

12
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12122
12242

08059
08060
08061
08062
08063
08064
08065
08066
08106
08107
08108
08109
08110

04103
04104
04105

Frodo
Turlough

Emmie
Havana
Emma
Rocket
Heidi
Momo
Mia
Hazy
Magic
Zoey
ABBA
Willow
Max

Oopsie
Beans
Sebastian

Shetland Sheepdog Karen Roraff
Schipperke Martha Geaney

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Beyer
French Bulldog Rachel Beene
Bichon Frise Cameron Ferrera
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Becky Stewart

Poodle (Toy) Dianne Kirsopp
Poodle (Toy) Keiko Day

Rat Terrier Bill Becker
Chihuahua Megan Magnant

Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson
Miniature American Shepher: Ellen Lazarus
Rat Terrier Megan Richards
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jeff Mackey
Cavalier King Charles Spani¢ Laurie Lawson

MIXED Donna Edison
Boston Terrier Gill Chapman
Teddy Roosevelt Terrier Mitch Walker



